
RESULTS
TRA Disabilities Performance - Category 1 -

Women 15+ Level 2
Jaffa Trampoline, Tumbling & DMT British Championships

Utilita Arena, Birmingham

1st - 2nd October

1st Exercise/2nd Exercise

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

GILL Bethan240 24.7000.0 0.01 15.00

Washindi Trampoline Club 4.6 14.40 0.0 28.800

53.500

14.400

15.000

9.800

9.700

LOGAN Katy264 24.7000.0 0.02 14.80

Exeter Trampoline 5.4 12.20 0.0 26.600

51.300

12.200

14.800

9.000

9.900

WALLWORK Kerry244 21.6000.0 0.03 12.90

Bolton Trampoline Club 4.1 12.90 0.0 26.400

48.000

12.900

12.900

9.400

8.700
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